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Pricing Datasheet

Take 
Advantage
F R E E  14  d a y  t r y - b e f o r e -
y o u - b u y  t r i a l 
register at  
www.romexworld.com/register 
or call FREE on 

0808 123 0 321

Romex Pricing list
0-30 units in a single sale

Contracted term in 
years

Monthly subscription 
fee per unit (cumulative 

year on year)

One off term setup 
licence and fee per 

handset
Total annual cost Total cumulative cost

Year 1 £16.95 £60 £263.40 £263.40

Year 2 £15.95 £60 £191.40 £454.80

Year 3 £14.95 £60 £179.40 £634.20

Year 4 £13.95 £60 £167.40 £801.60

Year 5 £12.95 £60 £155.40 £957.00
*Licence fee is payable per handset per contract term subscribed, ie,1,2,3,4,5 year term licence fee payable £60, once only.

30-75 units in a single sale
Contracted term in 

years

Monthly subscription 
fee per unit (cumulative 

year on year)

One off term setup 
licence and fee per 

handset
Total annual cost Total cumulative cost

Year 1 £16.10 £60 £253.20 £253.40

Year 2 £15.15 £60 £181.80 £435.00

Year 3 £14.20 £60 £170.40 £605.40

Year 4 £13.25 £60 £159.00 £764.40

Year 5 £12.30 £60 £147.60 £912.00
*Licence fee is payable per handset per contract term subscribed, ie,1,2,3,4,5 year term licence fee payable £60, once only.

75-200 units in a single sale
Contracted term in 

years

Monthly subscription 
fee per unit (cumulative 

year on year)

One off term setup 
licence and fee per 

handset
Total annual cost Total cumulative cost

Year 1 £15.26 £60 £243.12 £243.12

Year 2 £14.36 £60 £172.32 £415.44

Year 3 £13.46 £60 £161.52 £576.96

Year 4 £12.56 £60 £150.72 £727.68

Year 5 £11.66 £60 £139.92 £867.60

*Licence fee is payable per handset per contract term subscribed, ie,1,2,3,4,5 year term licence fee payable £60, once only.

200+ units in a single sale
Contracted term in 

years

Monthly subscription 
fee per unit (cumulative 

year on year)

One off term setup 
licence and fee per 

handset
Total annual cost Total cumulative cost

Year 1 £13.56 £60 £222.72 £222.72

Year 2 £12.76 £60 £153.12 £375.84

Year 3 £11.96 £60 £143.52 £519.36

Year 4 £11.16 £60 £133.92 £653.28

Year 5 £10.36 £60 £124.32 £777.60
*Licence fee is payable per handset per contract term subscribed, ie,1,2,3,4,5 year term licence fee payable £60, once only.
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The benefit of monthly reductions in subscriptions only applies to the term the customer commits  

to e.g. 2 year contract term that automatically extends, will extend at the 2 year rate.  

Effective from 31st January 2009 unless notified otherwise under the Romex Agency Agreement.


